
IIT GOA to VENUE BUS NO 1 BUS NO 2 

IIT GOA 02:00 PM 02:00 PM

FARMAGUDI 02:02 PM  02:02 PM  

KTC BUS STAND 02:07 PM  02:07 PM  

HOTEL SUN INN 02:12 PM  02:12 PM  

OLD BUS STAND 02:18 PM  02:18 PM  

HOTEL MENINO EXE. 02:25 PM  02:25 PM  

UPPER BAZAAR 02:28 PM  02:28 PM 

CONVOCATION VENUE  02:35 PM 02:35 PM

VENUE to IIT GOA BUS NO 1 (40 Seater) BUS NO 2 (40 Seater) 

CONVOCATION VENUE 

TO IIT GOA (No Halt) 

05:30 PM 05.30 PM 

06:05 PM 06.05 PM 

Bus Schedule
Rehearsal Day – 27th July 2024

Timing – 03.00 PM  

* The buses will depart once the program has concluded and all seats are occupied.



ROUTE (No Halt) BUS NO Time

IIT GOA HOSTEL  TO

CONVOCATION VENUE 

(Only for Graduands) 

Bus No 2

08.00 AM 
(these both buses will start from IIT Goa 

Hostel at the same time)
Bus No 3

Bus Schedule
Convocation Day – 28th July 2024

Timing – 10.30 AM  

IIT GOA TO VENUE BUS NO 1  BUS NO 2  

IIT GOA 08:15AM -

FARMAGUDI 08:18 AM   -

KTC BUS STAND 08:22 AM  08: 35 AM  

HOTEL SUN INN 08:24 AM   08:37 AM   

OLD BUS STAND 08:27 AM    08:40 AM    

HOTEL MENINO EXE. 08:30 AM    08:43 AM    

UPPER BAZAAR 08:32 AM   08:45 AM   

CONVOCATION VENUE  08:37 AM - 08.40 AM 08: 50 AM  

* The buses will depart once the program has concluded and all seats are occupied.

Final time table


